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Day Date Subject Session 1 Session 2 Faculty
Friday 5/12/2017 Test Taking Strategies (Live Online) 03:00 PM - 06:00 PM Soto, Silvia
Saturday 5/13/2017 Registration 01:30 PM - 01:45 PM
Saturday 5/13/2017 Orientation 01:45 PM - 02:00 PM
Saturday 5/13/2017 Biochemistry 02:00 PM - 07:00 PM Turco, Salvatore
Sunday 5/14/2017 Biochemistry 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 06:00 PM Turco, Salvatore
Monday 5/15/2017 Biochemistry 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 06:00 PM Turco, Salvatore
Tuesday 5/16/2017 Biochemistry 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 06:00 PM Turco, Salvatore
Wednesday 5/17/2017 Biochemistry 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 06:00 PM Turco, Salvatore
Thursday 5/18/2017 Biochemistry 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 06:00 PM Turco, Salvatore
Friday 5/19/2017
Saturday 5/20/2017 Anatomy 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM Leo, Jonathan
Sunday 5/21/2017 Anatomy 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM Leo, Jonathan
Monday 5/22/2017 Anatomy 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM Leo, Jonathan
Tuesday 5/23/2017 Anatomy 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM Leo, Jonathan
Wednesday 5/24/2017 Anatomy 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 04:00 PM Leo, Jonathan
Thursday 5/25/2017
Friday 5/26/2017 Physiology 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 06:00 PM Wilson, Britt
Saturday 5/27/2017 Physiology 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 06:00 PM Wilson, Britt
Sunday 5/28/2017 Physiology 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 06:00 PM Wilson, Britt
Monday 5/29/2017 Physiology 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 06:00 PM Wilson, Britt
Tuesday 5/30/2017 Physiology 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 06:00 PM Wilson, Britt
Wednesday 5/31/2017 Physiology 09:00 AM - 02:00 PM Wilson, Britt
Thursday 6/1/2017
Friday 6/2/2017 Pharmacology 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 06:00 PM Krishna, Bimal
Saturday 6/3/2017 Pharmacology 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM Krishna, Bimal
Sunday 6/4/2017 Pharmacology 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM Krishna, Bimal
Monday 6/5/2017 Pharmacology 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM Krishna, Bimal
Tuesday 6/6/2017 Pharmacology 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM Krishna, Bimal
Wednesday 6/7/2017
Thursday 6/8/2017 Immunology & Microbiology 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 06:00 PM Qureshi, Mahboob
Friday 6/9/2017 Immunology & Microbiology 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM Qureshi, Mahboob
Saturday 6/10/2017
Sunday 6/11/2017 Immunology & Microbiology 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM Qureshi, Mahboob
Monday 6/12/2017 Immunology & Microbiology 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM Qureshi, Mahboob
Tuesday 6/13/2017 Immunology & Microbiology 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM Qureshi, Mahboob
Wednesday 6/14/2017 Pathology 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 06:00 PM Sanchez, Henry
Thursday 6/15/2017
Friday 6/16/2017 Pathology 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 06:00 PM Sanchez, Henry
Saturday 6/17/2017 Pathology 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 06:00 PM Sanchez, Henry
Sunday 6/18/2017 Pathology 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 06:00 PM Sanchez, Henry
Monday 6/19/2017 Pathology 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 06:00 PM Sanchez, Henry
Tuesday 6/20/2017 Pathology 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 06:00 PM Sanchez, Henry
Wednesday 6/21/2017
Thursday 6/22/2017 Behavioral Science/Epidemiology/Biostatistics 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 06:30 PM Schuller, Kevin
Friday 6/23/2017 Behavioral Science/Epidemiology/Biostatistics 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 06:00 PM Schuller, Kevin
Saturday 6/24/2017
Sunday 6/25/2017 Behavioral Science/Epidemiology/Biostatistics 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 02:00 PM - 06:00 PM Schuller, Kevin
Monday 6/26/2017
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